Christian Family

Christian Family

Long Shoals Academy

Long Shoals Academy
Haywood Christian Academy

We will play a tounament on 1-14-2022

middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school

at Christian Family Academy

11-11-2022
11-18-2022
12-8-2022
1-10-2023
2-3-2023

4:00 Home Christian Family

4:00 away at Christian Family

4:00 Home

4:00 away at Long Shoals Academy
4:00 Home



