Christian Family	middle school	11-11-2022	4:00	Home Christian Family
Christian Family	middle school	11-18-2022	4:00	away at Christian Family
Long Shoals Academy	middle school	12-8-2022	4:00	Home
Long Shoals Academy	middle school	1-10-2023	4:00	away at Long Shoals Academy
Haywood Christian Academy	middle school	2-3-2023	4:00	Home
We will play a tounament on 1-14-2022	at Christian Family Academy			